VersaReel ™
Commercial Duty Cable Reel
2
Visit www.conductix.us for the most current information.
What is VersaReelTM
Quick-Change Cable Guide

* Mobile End Accessories
Flying Lead
15 amp Single
Outlet
20 amp Single
Outlet
15 amp
Locking Outlet
20 amp
Locking Outlet
Quad Receptacle Box Triple Tap
Wire Length
Wire Gauge
(AWG)
GFCI Mobile End Accessory Amperage Part Number
25 12 No Flying Lead 20 XA-VR25-123N-F20
25 12 No Single Outlet 20 XA-VR25-123N-S20
25 12 Yes Single Outlet 20 XA-VR25-123G-S20
25 12 No Quad Receptacle Box 20 XA-VR25-123N-R20
25 12 Yes Quad Receptacle Box 20 XA-VR25-123G-R20
50 12 No Flying Lead 20 XA-VR50-123N-F20
50 12 No Single Outlet 20 XA-VR50-123N-S20
50 12 Yes Single Outlet 20 XA-VR50-123G-S20
50 12 No Quad Receptacle Box 20 XA-VR50-123N-R20
50 12 Yes Quad Receptacle Box 20 XA-VR50-123G-R20
50 12 No Triple Tap Outlet 15 XA-VR50-123N-T15
Part No. 573508 Part No. XA-583669One quick install/quick change mounting
base plate is included with each reel.
Additional base plates are sold separately
and can be mounted in multiple locations